o

MILL CITY

OREGON 4

CITY OF MILL CITY

AGENDA OF THE CITY COUNCIL

February 3, 2015

City Hall
444 S 1% Avenue
Mill City, Oregon

SPECIAL MEETING

COUNCIL WORKSHOP
BUSINESS L OAN PROGRAM

CALL TO ORDER/FLAG SALUTE

COUNCIL ROLL CALL

6:30 p.m.

1 BUSINESS LOAN PROGRAM OPTIONS

2. NEXT WORKSHOP DATE

3. ADJOURNMENT

Wednesday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Mayor Thorin F. Thacker

CALENDAR OF UPCOMING CITY MEETINGS & EVENTS

February 4, 2015
February 10, 2015

February 13, 2015
February 24, 2015

February 27, 2015
March 10, 2015

March 11, 2015
March 13, 2015
March 24, 2015

April 1, 2015
April 10, 2015
April 14, 2015

April 24, 2015
April 28, 2015

May 8, 2015

4% of July Committee Mesting

Municipal Court

Council Meeting

Planning Commission Meeting
Municipal Court

Council Meeting

Planning Commission Workshop
Municipal Court

Council Meeting

4% of July Committee Mesting
Planning Commission Meeting
Municipa Court

Council Meeting

4% of July Committee Mesting
Planning Commission Meeting
Municipal Court

Council Meeting

Planning Commission Workshop
Municipal Court

Council Meeting

Planning Commission Mesting

7:00p.m.
9:30a.m.
6:30p.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
6:30p.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
6:30p.m.
10:00a.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
6:30p.m.
7:00p.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
6:30p.m.
9:00a.m.
9:30a.m.
6:30p.m.
9:00a.m.



