

CITY OF MILL CITY

AGENDA OF THE CITY COUNCIL February 3, 2015

> City Hall 444 S 1st Avenue Mill City, Oregon

SPECIAL MEETING COUNCIL WORKSHOP BUSINESS LOAN PROGRAM

CALL TO ORDER/FLAG SALUTE

6:30 p.m.

Mayor Thorin F. Thacker

COUNCIL ROLL CALL

- 1. BUSINESS LOAN PROGRAM OPTIONS
- 2. NEXT WORKSHOP DATE
- 3. ADJOURNMENT

CALENDAR OF UPCOMING CITY MEETINGS & EVENTS

Wednesday	February 4, 2015	4th of July Committee Meeting	7:00p.m.
Tuesday	February 10, 2015	Municipal Court	9:30a.m.
•	•	Council Meeting	6:30p.m.
Friday	February 13, 2015	Planning Commission Meeting	9:00a.m.
Tuesday	February 24, 2015	Municipal Court	9:30a.m.
-	-	Council Meeting	6:30p.m.
Friday	February 27, 2015	Planning Commission Workshop	9:00a.m.
Tuesday	March 10, 2015	Municipal Court	9:30a.m.
		Council Meeting	6:30p.m.
Wednesday	March 11, 2015	4th of July Committee Meeting	10:00a.m.
Friday	March 13, 2015	Planning Commission Meeting	9:00a.m.
Tuesday	March 24, 2015	Municipal Court	9:30a.m.
		Council Meeting	6:30p.m.
Wednesday	April 1, 2015	4 th of July Committee Meeting	7:00p.m.
Friday	April 10, 2015	Planning Commission Meeting	9:00a.m.
Tuesday	April 14, 2015	Municipal Court	9:30a.m.
		Council Meeting	6:30p.m.
Friday	April 24, 2015	Planning Commission Workshop	9:00a.m.
Tuesday	April 28, 2015	Municipal Court	9:30a.m.
		Council Meeting	6:30p.m.
Friday	May 8, 2015	Planning Commission Meeting	9:00a.m.